2018-2019 RETIREMENT LIST

THE FOLLOWING STAMP SETS WILL RETIRE ON
JUNE 3, 2019 OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

Items with an * also available in a bundle

ALPHABETICAL ORDER

25 Again

A Good Day

A Little Wild

All That You Are (Occasions Catalog)
All The Good Things

All Things Thanks

Amazing Congratulations
*Amazing Life (Occasions Catalog)
Another Wonderful Year

Apron of Love

Artfully Folded

Artistically Asian

At Home With You

Baby Bear

Balloon Celebrations

Banners For You

Beach Happy (Occasions Catalog)

72
42
85

151
124
168
28
21
61
228
134
56

84
74
64
37

Bella & Friends

Best Birds

*Best Bunny

Better Together

Better With You

Big Wishes

Bike Ride

Birthday Banners

*Birthday Cheer (Occasions Catalog)
Birthday Posies

Birthday Statements (Occasions Catalog)

Birthday Wishes For You

*Bloom By Bloom (Occasions Catalog)

*Blow Out The Candles
*Bouquet Blooms
Bright Wishes
Brushwork Alphabet
Bubble Over

Bubbles & Bubbly
Bunch of Blossoms
Burlap

Cake Soiree

Calligraphy Essentials

Calls For A Celebration

Christmas Pines

Climbing Orchid

Climbing Roses (Occasions Catalog)
Coffee Café

30
108
36
16
169
75
28
73
17
79
19
78
25
77
167
112
175
57
43
159
172

78
11
131
96
24

60



Cookie Cutter Christmas
Country Livin'

Dear Doily (Occasions Catalog)
*Detailed With Love
Dragonfly Dreams

Eastern Beauty
En Route

Fabulous Flamingo

Fairy Celebration

Falling Flowers

Family & Friends (Occasions Catalog)
Fastened with Love

First Steps (Occasions Catalog)
*Floral Frames

Floral Phrases

Floral Statements

*Florentine Filigree (Occasions Catalog)
Flowering Desert (Occasions Catalog)
Flowing Fountain (Occasions Catalog)
*Follow Your Dreams

Foxy Friends

Free Cake

Friendly Conversation

Friendly Expressions

Golden Afternoon (Occasions Catalog)

97
146

47
39
138

138
53

141
90
168
50
85
51
135
109
150
40
29
41
54
86
70
117
54

31

Graceful Garden

Half Full

Hand Delivered

Hand Lettered Alphabet

Hanging Garden

Happy Birthday Gorgeous

Hardwood

Hearts Come Home

Hedgehugs

Here Come The Sun (Occasions Catalog)
Hey Love (Occasions Catalog)

His Grace (Occasions Catalog)
*Humming Along (Occasions Catalog)

Icing On The Cake

In Every Season

Incredible Like You (Occasions Catalog)
Inspired Events

Jar of Love
Just Because (Occasions Catalog)

Labeler Alphabet

Labels to Love

Lemon Zest

Let The Good Times Roll
Letter Board Messages
Letters for You

23

22
229
174

62

72
172
101

34

54

30
36

76
46
21
88

51
54

175
103
117
37
29
175



Life Is Grand (Occasions Catalog)
Lift Me Up

Lots of Happy

Lovely As A Tree

Loyal & True

Marbled
Mediterranean Moments
Mistletoe Season

Nature Sings
*Needle & Thread (Occasions Catalog)
Night In Bethlehem

Oh So Eclectic
One For All
One Wild Ride

Peaceful Reflection
Perfectly Paired (Occasions Catalog)
Petal Palette

*Pick A Pennant

Picked For You

Picture Perfect Birthday
Playful Backgrounds
Pocketful of Sunshine
*Pop On By

Post Scripts

Postcard Pals

17
34

148
114

172
147
95

99
39
99

156
37
55

158
50
119
173
171
76
141
50
41
172
49

Precious Delivery
Pressed Flowers
Pretty Kitty

P.S. You're The Best

Ready For Christmas
Ready To Layer
Ribbon Of Courage

Seasonal Chums
Seasoned With Kindness
Seize The Day

*Serene Garden

Sheet Music

Sheltering Tree

Sitting Here

*Sitting Pretty
Snowflake Sentiments
Soft Sayings

Southern Serenade
Springtime Stroll

Star Of Light

Stylish Christmas

Sunny Days

Sunshine Sayings
*Sweet Baby

*Sweet Storybook
*Sweetest Thing (Occasions Catalog)
Swirly Bird

90
22
30
48

102
170
114

103
229
157
166
172
140

65

25
100

150
226

98
101
116
112

89
160

15
159



Tabs For Everything
Thankful Thoughts
Thoughtful Banners
*Time For Tea
Timeless Textures

To Have & To Hold (Occasions Catalog)
Touches of Texture
*Treat Time

Tree Rings
Treehouse Adventure
Tuscan Vineyard

Vertical Greetings
Very Vintage

Wonderful Romance (Occasions Catalog)
Wood Words

You're Inspiring
You've Got Style

49
124
57
15
156
12
153
35
172
87
147

31
227

11
162

132
43

Ready to order your favorites
before they are gone?

96@903%
*
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