2018-2019 RETIREMENT LIST	Γ	Bella & Friends Best Birds	30 108
THE FOLLOWING STAMP SETS WILL RETIRE ON JUNE 3, 2019 OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST		*Best Bunny Better Together Better With You	36 16 169
Items with an * also available in a bundle		Big Wishes Bike Ride	75 28
ALPHABETICAL ORDER		Birthday Banners *Birthday Cheer (Occasions Catalog) Birthday Posies	73 17 79
25 Again A Good Day A Little Wild All That You Are (Occasions Catalog) All The Good Things All Things Thanks Amazing Congratulations *Amazing Life (Occasions Catalog) Another Wonderful Year	72 42 85 2 151 124 168 28 21	Birthday Statements (Occasions Catalog) Birthday Wishes For You *Bloom By Bloom (Occasions Catalog) *Blow Out The Candles *Bouquet Blooms Bright Wishes Brushwork Alphabet Bubble Over Bubbles & Bubbly Bunch of Blossoms	19 78 25 77 167 112 175 57 43 159
Apron of Love Artfully Folded	61 228	Burlap	172
Artistically Asian At Home With You	134 56	Cake Soiree Calligraphy Essentials	78 11
Baby Bear Balloon Celebrations Banners For You Beach Happy (Occasions Catalog)	84 74 64 37	Calls For A Celebration Christmas Pines Climbing Orchid Climbing Roses (Occasions Catalog) Coffee Café	131 96 24 9 60

Cookie Cutter Christmas	97	Graceful Garden	23
Country Livin'	146		
		Half Full	22
Dear Doily (Occasions Catalog)	47	Hand Delivered	229
*Detailed With Love	39	Hand Lettered Alphabet	174
Dragonfly Dreams	138	Hanging Garden	62
		Happy Birthday Gorgeous	72
Eastern Beauty	138	Hardwood	172
En Route	53	Hearts Come Home	101
		Hedgehugs	34
Fabulous Flamingo	141	Here Come The Sun (Occasions Catalog)	54
Fairy Celebration	90	Hey Love (Occasions Catalog)	8
Falling Flowers	168	His Grace (Occasions Catalog)	30
Family & Friends (Occasions Catalog)	50	*Humming Along (Occasions Catalog)	36
Fastened with Love	85		
First Steps (Occasions Catalog)	51	Icing On The Cake	76
*Floral Frames	135	In Every Season	46
Floral Phrases	109	Incredible Like You (Occasions Catalog)	21
Floral Statements	150	Inspired Events	88
*Florentine Filigree (Occasions Catalog)	40		
Flowering Desert (Occasions Catalog)	29	Jar of Love	51
Flowing Fountain (Occasions Catalog)	41	Just Because (Occasions Catalog)	54
*Follow Your Dreams	54		
Foxy Friends	86	Labeler Alphabet	175
Free Cake	70	Labels to Love	103
Friendly Conversation	117	Lemon Zest	117
Friendly Expressions	54	Let The Good Times Roll	37
		Letter Board Messages	29
Golden Afternoon (Occasions Catalog)	31	Letters for You	175

Life Is Grand (Occasions Catalog)	17	Precious Delivery	90
Lift Me Up	34	Pressed Flowers	22
Lots of Happy	9	Pretty Kitty	30
Lovely As A Tree	148	P.S. You're The Best	48
Loyal & True	114		
		Ready For Christmas	102
Marbled	172	Ready To Layer	170
Mediterranean Moments	147	Ribbon Of Courage	114
Mistletoe Season	95		
		Seasonal Chums	103
Nature Sings	99	Seasoned With Kindness	229
*Needle & Thread (Occasions Catalog)	39	Seize The Day	157
Night In Bethlehem	99	*Serene Garden	166
		Sheet Music	172
Oh So Eclectic	156	Sheltering Tree	140
One For All	37	Sitting Here	65
One Wild Ride	55	*Sitting Pretty	25
		Snowflake Sentiments	100
Peaceful Reflection	158	Soft Sayings	8
Perfectly Paired (Occasions Catalog)	50	Southern Serenade	150
Petal Palette	119	Springtime Stroll	226
*Pick A Pennant	173	Star Of Light	98
Picked For You	171	Stylish Christmas	101
Picture Perfect Birthday	76	Sunny Days	116
Playful Backgrounds	141	Sunshine Sayings	112
Pocketful of Sunshine	50	*Sweet Baby	89
*Pop On By	41	*Sweet Storybook	160
Post Scripts	172	*Sweetest Thing (Occasions Catalog)	15
Postcard Pals	49	Swirly Bird	159

Tabs For Everything	49
Thankful Thoughts	124
Thoughtful Banners	57
*Time For Tea	15
Timeless Textures	156
To Have & To Hold (Occasions Catalog)	12
Touches of Texture	153
*Treat Time	35
Tree Rings	172
Treehouse Adventure	87
Tuscan Vineyard	147
Vertical Greetings	31
Very Vintage	227
Wonderful Romance (Occasions Catalog)	11
Wood Words	162
You're Inspiring	132
You've Got Style	43

Ready to order your favorites before they are gone?



www. Simply Simple Stamping.com